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Hysterectomy Acknowledgment Form (BHSF Form 96-A) update

Background: The Hysterectomy Acknowledgment Form (BHSF Form 96-A), has been revised by the
Louisiana Department of Health. The revised form, with instructions, is available at www.lamedicaid.com
under the directory link Forms/Files/Surveys/User Manuals.

What is the impact of this change?
The BHSF Form 96-A (revised February 2020) is effective with dates of service on and after May 1, 2020, and
replaces the BHSF Form 96-A (revised May 2006).

Providers will be given a grace period from May 1, 2020 until May 31, 2020, in order to update internal
procedures. During that period, either form will be accepted.

Effective with dates of service on and after June 1, 2020, only BHSF Form 96-A (revised
February 2020) will be accepted.

Additional policy information regarding the BHSF Form 96-A can be found in the professional and hospital
service provider manuals online at www.lamedicaid.com.

What if | need assistance?
For questions regarding this communication or fee-for-service claims, call DXC Provider Relations at
1-800-473-2783 or 1-225-924-5040.

https://providers.healthybluela.com

Healthy Blue is the trade name of Community Care Health Plan of Louisiana, Inc., an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield
Association.

BLAPEC-1773-20 April 2020


https://www.lamedicaid.com/
https://www.lamedicaid.com/

